Exchanges, National Company Law Tribunal and other 
governmental authorities as may be required.

In consideration for amalgamation the shareholders of 
the Minda I Connect, shall receive 10 (Ten) equity share 
of the Company of ` 2 each fully paid up for every 179 
(One Hundred Seventy-Nine) equity shares of Minda I 
Connect of ` 10 each fully paid up.

The Scheme is available on the website of the Company 
at www.unominda.com. 

(v)	 Update on Acquisition and Merger of Harita Seating 
Systems Limited

The Board of directors of your Company at its meeting